
R.M.P.C.S.I.P.S.K RAJARATNAM MEMORIAT COttEGE OF EDUCATION

SATTANKULAM - 628704
(A UNIT OF CS|-TND)

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FORTHE PERIOD FROM O1-.O4.2O2OTO 31.03.2021

EXPENDITURE ANNEX RS INCOME ANNEX RS
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Administrative Expenses

Student & Exam Expenses

La b Expenses

Exam Expenses

Depreciation

By Surplus Excess of

lncome over Expenditure
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4840L52

2605386

22236

384954

L40647

1008423
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Fees Collection from Students

lnterest on SB A/c'

Other lncome

2

3

4

8407594

43981

550223

TOTAL 9001798 TOTAL 9001r98

Prepared from the books of accounts maintained and produced and information furnished by the

R.M.P.C.S.I.P.S.K. RAJARATNAM M EMORIAL COLLEG E OF EDUCATION

For M/s. GOKULAN & ASSOCIATES

FRN.: 00103945

Place : Tuticorin

Date : 18.07.2022
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PRINCIPAL

R.l"f.P. C.S.I. P.S.K. RAIARATNAM

].IEMORIAL IOLLEGE OF EDUGTION
SATTANKULAM . 628 704

Thoothukudi District


