R.M.P.C.S.I.P.S.K RAJARATNAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SATTANKULAM - 628 704 (A UNIT OF CSI-TND)

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01.04.2020 TO 31.03.2021

	EXPENDITURE	ANNEX	RS	INCOME	ANNEX	RS
ТО	Administrative Expenses	6	4840152 BY	Fees Collection from Students	2	8407594
11	Student & Exam Expenses	7	2605386 "	Interest on SB A/c	3	43981
11	Lab Expenses	8	22236 "	Other Income	4	550223
11	Exam Expenses	9	384954			
II	Depreciation		140647			
	By Surplus Excess of		1008423			
	Income over Expenditure		1008423			
	TOTAL		9001798	TOTAL		9001798

Prepared from the books of accounts maintained and produced and information furnished by the R.M.P.C.S.I.P.S.K. RAJARATNAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

For M/s. GOKULAN & ASSOCIATES CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

FRN.: 0010394S

(GOKULÁN M. RAJAN) & AS

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT

M.No.: 204493 0103945

UDIN: 22204493ANYVLN5266

Place : Tuticorin

Date: 18.07.2022

PRINCIPAL

R.M.P. C.S.I. P.S.K. RAJARATNAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SATTANKULAM - 628 704

Thoothukudi District